
Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ginger Brayman

108 Ronja Doberman Pinscher1 00:05.96Qualified 0Susanne Jones

143 Henry All American Dog2 00:10.71Qualified 0Mary Weyandt

141 Elva Border Collie3 00:11.98Qualified 0Amie Youngdahl

117 Buddy All American Dog4 00:16.51Qualified 0Margaret Baumann

134 Fiona Rottweiler5 00:31.58Qualified 0Jim Runck

195 Toby Boxer6 00:36.00Qualified 0Nadine W Kuhlemeier

167 Spirit German Shepherd Dog7 00:42.15Qualified 0Carla Scott

144 Darwin Labrador Retriever8 00:26.28Qualified 1Doreen Dingle

130 Ellie All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Joann Trainer

194 Degan Dutch ShepherdNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amy Grahn

207 Mekayle Soft Coated Wheaten TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cynthia Stokvis

209 Ida MudiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Nancy Van Buren

234 Arlo English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Nicole Ziemer
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Container Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ginger Brayman

225 TeetEr English Springer Spaniel1 00:05.48Qualified 0Ken Wohlford

118 Freya German Shepherd Dog2 00:06.53Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

224 Belle German Shepherd Dog3 00:07.75Qualified 0Paul Schumack

217 DeeDee Cocker Spaniel4 00:10.00Qualified 0Cheryll Sanderson

222 Karl Danish-Swedish Farmdog5 00:11.51Qualified 0Mary Phelps

110 Bliss German Shepherd Dog6 00:22.77Qualified 0Tracie Karsjens
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ginger Brayman

126 Parker Golden Retriever1 00:35.77Qualified 0Joe Petroske

106 Mischa Shetland Sheepdog2 00:40.42Qualified 0Christine Black-Hughes

133 Bran Belgian Sheepdog3 00:49.34Qualified 0Kate Taylor

213 Kensi Golden Retriever4 01:02.06Qualified 0Diane Svoboda

129 Noli Border Collie5 00:58.77Qualified 1Diane Craig

159 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog6 01:25.75Qualified 1Dorothy Weber

149 Luna German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

155 Dagger RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Stoffel

179 DD BulldogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Dave Anger

168 MoMo German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Carla Scott
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

182 Clyde All American Dog1 00:36.22Qualified 0Jamie Buethner

218 Ivee Shetland Sheepdog2 00:47.19Qualified 0Natalee Yates

188 Laser Rottweiler3 00:55.00Qualified 0Linda Spengler

163 Yogi Dalmatian4 01:02.63Qualified 0Sue MacMillan

180 Izzy Golden Retriever5 01:12.62Qualified 0Lori Copsey

216 Fi Golden Retriever6 01:18.63Qualified 0Larry Cross

153 Harlow All American Dog7 01:30.56Qualified 0Courtnie Rowell

214 Jade Boston Terrier8 02:15.41Qualified 0Candice Kennedy

190 Penny BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Brittney Gainey

150 Ayla German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

109 Gracie BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Carol Gragert

173 Jeep KeeshondNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Sheahan

229 Ivy Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Deanna Kuhl
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

203 Frankie All American Dog1 00:52.13Qualified 0Wendy Henes

200 J.J. Standard Schnauzer2 00:52.34Qualified 0Kristin Gagner

189 Fire Rottweiler3 00:57.32Qualified 0Linda Spengler

120 Jaxon Afghan Hound4 01:14.13Qualified 0Mary Sonnen

158 Skol Cocker Spaniel5 01:33.44Qualified 0Julie Dale

114 Traigh Doberman Pinscher6 01:38.44Qualified 0Karen Anderson

121 Bleu Shetland Sheepdog7 01:40.63Qualified 0Victoria Varhalla

102 Coali Boxer8 01:43.81Qualified 0Sharon Mordorski

202 Roman All American Dog9 01:53.69Qualified 1Patty Stehr

156 Waffles Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Meghan Hinnenkamp

104 Kimber VizslaNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Connie Priesz
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

140 Jelly Border Collie1 00:23.34Qualified 0Amie Youngdahl

234 Arlo English Springer Spaniel2 00:24.45Qualified 0Nicole Ziemer

225 TeetEr English Springer Spaniel3 00:24.66Qualified 0Ken Wohlford

134 Fiona Rottweiler4 00:40.69Qualified 0Jim Runck

139 Zya Dutch Shepherd5 00:45.75Qualified 0Diana Bak

117 Buddy All American Dog6 00:56.66Qualified 0Margaret Baumann

194 Degan Dutch Shepherd7 01:11.34Qualified 0Amy Grahn

113 Jewels American Eskimo Dog8 01:11.49Qualified 0Candace Barone

143 Henry All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Weyandt

209 Ida MudiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Nancy Van Buren

195 Toby BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Nadine W Kuhlemeier

151 Vista German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

206 Haley Soft Coated Wheaten TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cynthia Stokvis
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

118 Freya German Shepherd Dog1 00:21.07Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

128 Rainey Labrador Retriever2 00:31.83Qualified 0Shirley Knutson

226 Orla Belgian Tervuren3 00:32.83Qualified 0Sarah Conners

222 Karl Danish-Swedish Farmdog4 00:40.90Qualified 0Mary Phelps

235 Dyna Rottweiler5 00:48.53Qualified 0Linda Spengler

110 Bliss German Shepherd Dog6 01:40.58Qualified 0Tracie Karsjens

217 DeeDee Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cheryll Sanderson
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

129 Noli Border Collie1 00:36.49Qualified 0Diane Craig

224 Belle German Shepherd Dog2 00:40.47Qualified 0Paul Schumack

159 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog3 00:40.92Qualified 0Dorothy Weber

150 Ayla German Shepherd Dog4 00:42.01Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

155 Dagger Rottweiler5 00:45.09Qualified 0Mary Stoffel

131 Leon Doberman Pinscher6 00:57.85Qualified 0Nicole Wheatley

107 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog7 00:59.42Qualified 0Christine Black-Hughes

233 Dodger Boxer8 01:00.51Qualified 0Rollie Marcovitch

213 Kensi Golden Retriever9 01:07.02Qualified 0Diane Svoboda

179 DD Bulldog10 01:13.09Qualified 0Dave Anger

168 MoMo German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Carla Scott
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 02:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Mary Lehman 01:30

163 Yogi Dalmatian1 01:16.51Qualified 0Sue MacMillan

171 Gia German Shepherd Dog2 02:20.88Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

196 Jed Mastiff3 02:25.97Qualified 0Julie Hervas

218 Ivee Shetland Sheepdog4 02:29.98Qualified 0Natalee Yates

216 Fi Golden Retriever5 03:04.32Qualified 0Larry Cross

190 Penny Beagle6 02:36.96Qualified 1Brittney Gainey

180 Izzy Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lori Copsey

188 Laser RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Linda Spengler

173 Jeep KeeshondNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Sheahan

214 Jade Boston TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Candice Kennedy

120 Jaxon Afghan HoundNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Sonnen

229 Ivy Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Deanna Kuhl

202 Roman All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Patty Stehr

156 Waffles Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Meghan Hinnenkamp

132 Coco All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Nikola Quinn

125 Willow Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Charney Petroske

109 Gracie BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Carol Gragert

126 Parker Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Joe Petroske
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 03:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Mary Lehman 02:00 03:00

189 Fire Rottweiler1 05:56.28Qualified 0Linda Spengler

158 Skol Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Julie Dale

208 Idgy Standard SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sunny Lambert

154 Sentry RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Stoffel

161 Max Cavalier King Charles SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Rob Higginbotham

147 Bailey All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Angie Kenney

115 Mo PomeranianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jayne Hoemke

114 Traigh Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Anderson

102 Coali BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sharon Mordorski

181 Bear All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tracee Buethner

177 Petra German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Sutich

172 Circa German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

170 Preacher German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Steven Fisher

142 Shane PointerAB Absent 0Burke Morrow
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ginger Brayman

209 Ida Mudi1 00:07.45Qualified 0Nancy Van Buren

113 Jewels American Eskimo Dog2 00:08.60Qualified 0Candace Barone

225 TeetEr English Springer Spaniel3 00:11.55Qualified 0Ken Wohlford

234 Arlo English Springer Spaniel4 00:22.77Qualified 0Nicole Ziemer

117 Buddy All American Dog5 00:27.60Qualified 0Margaret Baumann

139 Zya Dutch Shepherd6 00:28.68Qualified 0Diana Bak

134 Fiona Rottweiler7 00:28.83Qualified 0Jim Runck

145 Finley Labrador Retriever8 00:29.18Qualified 0Genevieve Kubiak

140 Jelly Border Collie9 00:37.90Qualified 0Amie Youngdahl

Page 11 of 23



Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ginger Brayman

118 Freya German Shepherd Dog1 00:07.70Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

230 Lily Border Collie2 00:10.48Qualified 0Deanna Kuhl

110 Bliss German Shepherd Dog3 00:32.70Qualified 0Tracie Karsjens

217 DeeDee Cocker Spaniel4 00:30.78Qualified 1Cheryll Sanderson
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ginger Brayman

236 Mac Brittany1 00:32.78Qualified 0Roger Lautt

161 Max Cavalier King Charles Spaniel2 00:34.55Qualified 0Rob Higginbotham

155 Dagger Rottweiler3 00:46.27Qualified 0Mary Stoffel

133 Bran Belgian Sheepdog4 00:47.55Qualified 0Kate Taylor

159 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog5 00:51.84Qualified 0Dorothy Weber

105 Lola German Shepherd Dog6 00:54.87Qualified 0Connie Halfen

213 Kensi Golden Retriever7 00:55.34Qualified 0Diane Svoboda

188 Laser Rottweiler8 01:03.26Qualified 0Linda Spengler

168 MoMo German Shepherd Dog9 01:17.99Qualified 0Carla Scott

233 Dodger Boxer10 01:20.43Qualified 0Rollie Marcovitch

129 Noli Border Collie11 01:31.83Qualified 0Diane Craig

230 Lily Border Collie12 01:34.65Qualified 0Deanna Kuhl

131 Leon Doberman Pinscher13 01:46.22Qualified 0Nicole Wheatley

211 Niner Pug14 01:49.86Qualified 1Cindy Pichotta

173 Jeep KeeshondNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Sheahan

224 Belle German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Paul Schumack

149 Luna German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katie Halfen (Putz)
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

145 Finley Labrador Retriever1 00:08.07Qualified 0Genevieve Kubiak

134 Fiona Rottweiler2 00:08.74Qualified 0Jim Runck

113 Jewels American Eskimo Dog3 00:14.58Qualified 0Candace Barone

144 Darwin Labrador Retriever4 00:29.79Qualified 0Doreen Dingle

167 Spirit German Shepherd Dog5 00:39.95Qualified 0Carla Scott

141 Elva Border Collie6 00:40.81Qualified 0Amie Youngdahl

225 TeetEr English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Ken Wohlford
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

230 Lily Border Collie1 00:08.22Qualified 0Deanna Kuhl

237 Missy Border Collie2 00:10.12Qualified 0Roger Lautt

235 Dyna Rottweiler3 00:10.99Qualified 0Linda Spengler

224 Belle German Shepherd Dog4 00:11.60Qualified 0Paul Schumack

104 Kimber Vizsla5 00:11.92Qualified 0Connie Priesz

217 DeeDee Cocker Spaniel6 00:12.78Qualified 0Cheryll Sanderson

181 Bear All American Dog7 00:15.93Qualified 0Tracee Buethner

118 Freya German Shepherd Dog8 00:23.85Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

110 Bliss German Shepherd Dog9 00:25.49Qualified 0Tracie Karsjens
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

168 MoMo German Shepherd Dog1 00:36.20Qualified 0Carla Scott

159 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog2 00:45.42Qualified 0Dorothy Weber

179 DD Bulldog3 01:48.77Qualified 0Dave Anger

233 Dodger Boxer4 02:22.23Qualified 0Rollie Marcovitch

190 Penny BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Brittney Gainey

211 Niner PugNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cindy Pichotta

176 Kovacz German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Sutich

173 Jeep KeeshondNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Sheahan

155 Dagger RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Stoffel

150 Ayla German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

133 Bran Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kate Taylor

129 Noli Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Diane Craig

138 Koa MudiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Diana Bak

230 Lily Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Deanna Kuhl
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Roger Lautt

163 Yogi Dalmatian1 00:23.09Qualified 0Sue MacMillan

188 Laser Rottweiler2 00:38.82Qualified 0Linda Spengler

218 Ivee Shetland Sheepdog3 00:50.09Qualified 0Natalee Yates

172 Circa German Shepherd Dog4 00:59.94Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

229 Ivy Border Collie5 01:20.03Qualified 0Deanna Kuhl

216 Fi Golden Retriever6 01:26.38Qualified 0Larry Cross

109 Gracie BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Carol Gragert

153 Harlow All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Courtnie Rowell

177 Petra German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Sutich

122 Izzy Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Victoria Varhalla

202 Roman All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Patty Stehr

125 Willow Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Charney Petroske
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Master - Max Time: 05:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Roger Lautt

189 Fire Rottweiler1 00:42.97Qualified 0Linda Spengler

203 Frankie All American Dog2 00:45.66Qualified 0Wendy Henes

161 Max Cavalier King Charles Spaniel3 00:53.69Qualified 0Rob Higginbotham

158 Skol Cocker Spaniel4 00:56.00Qualified 0Julie Dale

180 Izzy Golden Retriever5 00:58.57Qualified 0Lori Copsey

102 Coali Boxer6 01:16.79Qualified 0Sharon Mordorski

156 Waffles Labrador Retriever7 01:17.44Qualified 0Meghan Hinnenkamp

115 Mo Pomeranian8 01:46.25Qualified 0Jayne Hoemke

170 Preacher German Shepherd Dog9 01:51.03Qualified 0Steven Fisher

171 Gia German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

205 Tory Soft Coated Wheaten TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cynthia Stokvis

169 Reagan All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lisa McGinn

121 Bleu Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Victoria Varhalla

120 Jaxon Afghan HoundNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Sonnen
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ginger Brayman

169 Reagan All American Dog1 00:36.80Qualified 0Lisa McGinn
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ginger Brayman

202 Roman All American Dog1 00:12.38Qualified 0Patty Stehr

191 Magik Bouvier des FlandresNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Judy Sherwood
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

188 Laser Rottweiler1 00:11.05Qualified 0Linda Spengler

205 Tory Soft Coated Wheaten TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cynthia Stokvis

121 Bleu Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Victoria Varhalla
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Master - Max Time: 03:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

189 Fire Rottweiler1 01:54.54Qualified 0Linda Spengler

181 Bear All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tracee Buethner

201 Baron Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jolynn Wedekind
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Detective - - Max Time: 09:00

10/19/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024428618

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

163 Yogi Dalmatian1 05:44.78Qualified 0Sue MacMillan

146 Dart All American Dog2 08:24.53Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

181 Bear All American Dog3 08:35.50Qualified 0Tracee Buethner

189 Fire Rottweiler4 08:38.62Qualified 0Linda Spengler

203 Frankie All American Dog5 06:03.38Qualified 1Wendy Henes

227 Sorsha Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sarah Conners

124 Finley Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Charney Petroske

148 Daisy All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Angie Kenney

156 Waffles Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Meghan Hinnenkamp

157 Eden Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Robin Passow

158 Skol Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Julie Dale

182 Clyde All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jamie Buethner

204 Castle Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Ann Bryant

219 Ruthee Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 1Natalee Yates
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